

Richard Karr Motors Promotes Free Multi-Point Vehicle Inspection, Service Deals

Drivers can take advantage of a lineup of service deals and maintenance offers at dealership.

WACO, Texas (<u>PRWEB</u>) January 27, 2020 -- Drivers in the central Texas looking for a comprehensive vehicle automotive repair shop will find the Richard Karr Motors Service Center checks all of the boxes. The team of certified service experts at the Buick, GMC and Cadillac dealership make owning and maintaining vehicles simple and stress-free. Along with the expert services, Richard Karr Motors offers service coupons and deals to encourage owners to practice routine vehicle maintenance.

The Waco dealership is offering a free multi-point inspection now through April 16. Service experts will check the vehicle's fluid levels, hoses, exhaust, belts, undercarriage, steering, suspension, wiper blades and more during the inspection. The service team uses a color-coded key on their inspection sheets to help owners better understand the maintenance needs and current state of their vehicle.

The dealership's service center honors a range of service coupons and monthly promotions. Additional deals available now at Richard Karr Motors include a \$200 GM Dealer Lane Rebate, a four-wheel alignment for \$89.95, free wiper blade installation, a \$159.95 full transmission service and more.

Richard Karr Motors offers routine vehicle maintenance as well as collision services. Using the latest technology and automotive tools the service and collision teams get vehicles running as good as new. The dealership's service teams will repair most vehicle makes and models.

The full multi-point inspection checklist can be viewed by visiting the service center page on the dealership's website, <u>https://www.richardkarr.com/</u>. For more specific inquiries about available services and deals, interested persons can contact a Richard Karr Motors service representative by calling 254-262-0982. The Richard Karr Motors service center is located at 900 W Loop 340, Waco, TX 76712 and is open from 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. Monday through Friday and from 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. on Saturdays.



Contact Information Mary Frances Karr-Ellis Richard Karr Motors http://https://www.richardkarr.com/ 254-262-0981

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.